KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA INS DRONACHARYA
MAHAVIR ENCLAVE, MUNDAMVELI, KOCHI

CBSE School Code : 79029, Affiliation No. : 900011

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2024-2025

OVERALL RESULT OF THE VIDYALAYA - CBSE 2025 - AISSE : CLASS X

Sponsoring

No. of students

Number of passed students securing % between (out of 500)

State [ameofthe{ B/G Pass % P.l.
No. agency Appe- Passed Comp- Failed 33% to 45% to 60% to 75% to 90% &
ared atment 44.9% 59.9% 74.9% 89.9% above
B 68 68 0 0 100.00 1 15 31 19 2 57.28
INS
1 DEFENCE | KERALA [DRONACHA G 64 64 0 0 100.00 0 6 27 20 11 67.07
RYA
Tot 132 132 0 0 100.00 1 21 58 39 13 62.03
OVERALL RESULT OF THE VIDYALAYA - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( ALL Stream )
Sponsorin No. of students Number of passed students securing % between (out of 500)
P g State [ameofthe{ B/G Pass % P.l.
No. agency Appe- Passed Comp- Failed 33% to 45% to 60% to 75% to 90% &
ared atment 44.9% 59.9% 74.9% 89.9% above
B 46 46 0 0 100.00 0 2 16 25 3 71.36
INS
1 DEFENCE | KERALA |DRONACHA G 58 58 0 0 100.00 0 1 16 34 7 75.34
RYA
Tot 104 104 0 0 100.00 0 3 32 59 10 73.58
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DRONACHARYA

NAME OF THE
STUDENTS

FERMIN NJANAM
[24625605]

SHREYA K PRATHEESH
[24625602]

DUSHYANT
[24625574]

SANVI KUMARI
[24625568]

SANJANA FRANCIS
[24625567]

SHANTHANU S
SHENOY [24625626]

MARKS OBTAINED

477

477

471

467

461

451

MARKS IN %

PHOTOGRAPH

95.40%

95.40%
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92.20%

90.20%



POSITION

NAME OF THE KV

INS DRONACHARYA

INS DRONACHARYA

INS DRONACHARYA

INS DRONACHARYA

NAME OF THE STUDENTS

SHANIBA B [24625636]

SHREYA PADMANABHAN
[24625656]

SHIFA C A [24625637]

AKASH V [24625638]

MARKS OBTAINED

476

476

471

451

MARKS IN %

95.20%

95.20%

94.20%

90.20%

PHOTOGRAPH

mi bl
Shreya Padmanabhan
26-07-2023
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CLASS 10t TOPPERS 2024-25

NAME OF THE STUDENTS

MEHUL MATHUR
[24135273]

AMEYA MARY PRINCE [24135212]
TEJAL XAVIER [24135258]

AYLIN MINU [24135214]

DEEPIKA CHAURASIA [24135253]
PRACHI CHAUHAN [24135281]
CHITRANANDINI A PAI [24135216]
CHRIS DENZEL K A [24135201]
KEERTHANA V KAMATH
[24135219]

RANIA FATHIMA [24135194]
AAYISHA U A [24135186]

ANUSHKA SHIL [24135190]

RONAK CHOUDHARY [24135282]

MARKS
OBTAINED
481

474
474
469
469
463
462
461
455

454
451

451

451

MARKS IN %

96.20%

94.80%
94.80%
93.80%
93.80%
92.60%
92.40%
92.20%
91.00%

90.80%
90.20%

90.20%

90.20%

PHOTOGRAPH

MATHUR
| 12-07-2023



